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WEDNESDAY	
  TIME	
  SCHEDULE	
  

PERIOD	
   BEGINS	
  
ACCEPTABLE	
  TIMES	
  
FOR	
  BATHROOM	
  /	
  

DESTINATION	
  PASSES	
  
ENDS	
  

1	
   8:00	
   8:10	
  –	
  8:23	
   8:33	
  
2	
   8:36	
   8:46	
  –	
  8:59	
   9:09	
  

Ceremony	
   9:09	
   	
   9:12	
  
3	
   9:15	
   	
  9:25	
  –	
  9:38	
   9:48	
  
4	
   9:51	
   10:01	
  –	
  10:14	
   10:24	
  
5	
   10:27	
   10:37	
  –	
  10:50	
   11:00	
  
6	
   11:03	
   11:13	
  –	
  11:26	
   11:36	
  
7	
   11:39	
   11:49	
  –	
  12:02	
   12:12	
  
CO	
   12:15	
   	
   12:20	
  
8	
   12:23	
   12:33	
  –	
  12:46	
   12:56	
  
9	
   12:59	
   1:09	
  –	
  1:22	
   1:32	
  

M/T/TH/F	
  TIME	
  SCHEDULE	
  

PERIOD	
   BEGINS	
  
ACCEPTABLE	
  TIMES	
  
FOR	
  BATHROOM	
  /	
  

DESTINATION	
  PASSES	
  
ENDS	
  

1	
   8:00	
   8:10	
  –	
  8:36	
   8:46	
  
2	
   8:49	
   8:59	
  –	
  9:25	
   9:35	
  

Ceremony	
   9:35	
   	
   9:38	
  
3	
   9:41	
   	
  9:51	
  –	
  10:17	
   10:27	
  
4	
   10:30	
   10:40	
  –	
  11:06	
   11:16	
  
5	
   11:19	
   11:25	
  –	
  11:55	
   12:05	
  
6	
   12:08	
   12:18	
  –	
  12:44	
   12:54	
  
7	
   12:57	
   1:07	
  –	
  1:33	
   1:43	
  
CO	
   1:47	
   	
   1:52	
  
8	
   1:55	
   2:05	
  –	
  2:31	
   2:41	
  
9	
   2:44	
   2:54	
  –	
  3:20	
   3:30	
  

TEACHER	
  TIME	
  
Session	
  1	
   Session	
  2	
  

M/T/Th/F	
   7:56	
  am	
  -­‐	
  2:42	
  pm	
   M/T/Th/F	
   8:44	
  am	
  -­‐	
  3:30	
  pm	
  

Wednesday	
   7:55	
  am	
  –	
  3:00	
  pm	
   Wednesday	
   7:55	
  am	
  –	
  3:00	
  pm	
  

MOA	
  (Memorandum	
  of	
  Agreement)	
  will	
  include:	
  	
  
80	
  minutes	
  on	
  Wednesdays	
  for	
  Professional	
  Learning,	
  
Teacher	
  Team	
  Meetings	
  and	
  Parent	
  Engagement.	
  
	
  

ü Students	
  place	
  outer	
  garments	
  in	
  their	
  2nd	
  period	
  classroom.	
  


