

Thomas A. Edison Career & Technical Education H.S.

Moses Ojeda, Principal

M/T/TH/F TIME SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY TIME SCHEDULE

PERIOD	BEGINS	ACCEPTABLE TIMES FOR BATHROOM / DESTINATION PASSES	Ends	PERIOD	Ві
1	8:00	8:10 – 8:36	8:46	1	8
2	8:49	<i>8:59 – 9:25</i>	9:35	2	8
Ceremony	9:35		9:38	Ceremony	ç
3	9:41	9:51 – 10:17	10:27	3	Ç
4	10:30	10:40 – 11:06	11:16	4	Ç
5	11:19	11:25 – 11:55	12:05	5	1
6	12:08	12:18 – 12:44	12:54	6	1
7	12:57	1:07 – 1:33	1:43	7	1
СО	1:47		1:52	СО	1
8	1:55	2:05 – 2:31	2:41	8	1
9	2:44	2:54 – 3:20	3:30	9	1

Period	BEGINS	ACCEPTABLE TIMES FOR BATHROOM / DESTINATION PASSES	Ends
1	8:00	<i>8:10 – 8:23</i>	8:33
2	8:36	8:46 - 8:59	9:09
Ceremony	9:09		9:12
3	9:15	<i>9:25 – 9:38</i>	9:48
4	9:51	10:01 – 10:14	10:24
5	10:27	10:37 – 10:50	11:00
6	11:03	11:13 – 11:26	11:36
7	11:39	11:49 – 12:02	12:12
СО	12:15		12:20
8	12:23	12:33 – 12:46	12:56
9	12:59	1:09 – 1:22	1:32

TEACHER TIME

9	Session 1	Session 2		
M/T/Th/F	7:56 am - 2:42 pm	M/T/Th/F	8:44 am - 3:30 pm	
Wednesday	7:55 am – 3:00 pm	Wednesday	7:55 am – 3:00 pm	

MOA (Memorandum of Agreement) will include:

80 minutes on Wednesdays for Professional Learning, Teacher Team Meetings and Parent Engagement.